
LED ceiling/wall lamp 18W, white, IP54, ColorSwitch 3000|4000|5000K

115689
9009377146145

Product specification:

Item number:
EAN:

Dimmable:

Luminous flux:

Beam angle:

Rated power:

Active power:

Rated voltage:

Colour temperature:

Color rendering index:

Protection class:

Ambient temperature:

Housing color:

Housing material:

Weight:

Height:

Diameter:

Useful lifespan L70|B10:

Useful lifespan L70|B50:

Useful lifespan L80|B10:

Useful lifespan L80|B50:

Useful lifespan L90|B10:

Useful lifespan L90|B50:

Warranty in years

N

2050 lm

120°

18 W

18 W

200 - 240 V AC

3000 K 4000K 5000K K 

80 CRI ra (1-8)

IP54

-20°C - 45°C

white

Plastic

646,0 g

70,0 mm

275 mm

30000 h

45000 h

29000 h

39000 h

26000 h

35000 h

3

features:: ColorSwitch with fixed color selection 3000K, 4000K or 5000K For specific test 

reports, certifications of conformity and further product information feel free to contact our 

office.
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